
Hotels for Keystone Games Ice Hockey Championship 

Wyndham Garden State College($179 Thursday $199 Friday/Saturday) - 
https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/wyndham-garden/boalsburg-pennsylvania/wy-garden-
state-
college/overview?checkInDate=07/25/2024&checkOutDate=07/28/2024&groupCode=KEYI
CE24 

Graduate State College - https://www.graduatehotels.com/state-college/#/booking/step-
2?group=7694523&arrive=07%2F25%2F2024&depart=07%2F28%2F2024 

The Penn Stater (use code ICEH24K): https://direct-
book.com/properties/PennStaterConferenceCenterdirect?locale=en&promocode=ICEH24
K&items%5b0%5d%5badults%5d=2&items%5b0%5d%5bchildren%5d=0&items%5b0%5d
%5binfants%5d=0&currency=USD&checkInDate=2024-07-25&checkOutDate=2024-07-
28&trackPage=yes 

Best Western Plus University Park Inn & Suites: 
https://www.bestwestern.com/en_US/book/hotel-rooms.39123.html?groupId=7Z6EW6U6  

Country Inn & Suites by Radisson, State College: 
https://www.choicehotels.com/reservations/groups/WQ75F0 

Hampton Inn State College: https://www.guestreservations.com/hampton-inn-state-
college/booking?msclkid=9937f49797251fab2c9492ea3e14b208 

Country Inn & Suites: https://www.choicehotels.com/country-inn-
suites?mc=smbibiuscxn&cid=us_ch_country-
inn_search_bng_cbe_conv_desktop&ag=US_Core-Brand-Exact_Country-Inn-
Suites&pmf=BING&kw=country+inn+suites&=undefined&gclid=657ccc18d26b1187fa60aa
657b0408ee&gclsrc=3p.ds&msclkid=657ccc18d26b1187fa60aa657b0408ee 

Scholar State College: https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/mdtssup-scholar-state-
college/?SEO_id=BING-AMER-UP-
MDTSSUP&y_source=1_MTk1MTkxMjgtNDgzLWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU%3D 

Hyatt Place State College: https://www.hyatt.com/hyatt-place/en-US/scezs-hyatt-place-
state-college 

Wyndham Garden State College: https://wyngardenstatecollege.com/ 

Rodeway Inn State College: https://www.choicehotels.com/pennsylvania/state-
college/rodeway-inn-hotels/pa201 
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Hilton Garden Inn State College: https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/scestgi-hilton-garden-
inn-state-college/?SEO_id=BING-AMER-GI-
SCESTGI&y_source=1_MjA4MjE4MC00ODMtbG9jYXRpb24ud2Vic2l0ZQ%3D%3D 

Toftrees Golf Resort: https://www.toftrees.com/rooms.htm 

Days Inn by Wyndham State College: https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/days-inn/state-
college-pennsylvania/day-inn-penn-state/overview 

Carnegie House: https://www.carnegiehouse.com/ 

Sleep Inn Near Penn State: https://www.choicehotels.com/pennsylvania/state-
college/sleep-inn-hotels/pa421 

Comfort Suites Near Penn State: https://www.choicehotels.com/pennsylvania/state-
college/comfort-suites-hotels/pa276?mc=llgoxxpx 

Fairfield Inn & Suites State College: https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/sceco-
fairfield-inn-and-suites-state-college/overview/  

Springhill Suites State College: https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/scesh-springhill-
suites-state-college/overview/  

Hampton Inn & Suites State College at Williamsburg Square: 
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/scehshx-hampton-suites-state-college-at-
williamsburg-square/?SEO_id=BING-AMER-HX-
SCEHSHX&y_source=1_MjA4MjgxMS00ODMtbG9jYXRpb24ud2Vic2l0ZQ%3D%3D  

Holiday Inn Express at Williamsburg Square: 
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/state-
college/scewr/hoteldetail?cm_mmc=BingMaps-_-EX-_-US-_-SCEWR  
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